



RWP2443

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	SG Body Serial No.	REMARKS	
1	14H608	NUT	2	_____ 092081	0.216"	
2	24H1286	WASHER	1	_____ 092081	9/32" X 1/2" X 1/16"	
3	R47605	SPRING	1	_____ 092081		
4	AR59638	LATCH	1	_____ 031874		
5	21H1374	SCREW	1	_____ 031874	0.216" X 1-7/8"	
6	R54697	GANG BOLT	1			
7	AR77227	STOP	1		(ALSO ORDER R62635, R62636 AND 24H1822) (SUB FOR AR56680)	
8	R54798	GANG BOLT	1			
9	12H303	LOCK WASHER	2		5/16", (SUB FOR R53669)	
10	14H785	NUT	2		5/16", (SUB FOR R53671, THIS APPLICATION)	
11	AR56678	HOUSING	1	_____ 071071	(SUB AR73257 AND R60469)	
11	AR73257	SUPPORT	1	071072- _____		
12	R54057	SCREW	3			
13	14H785	NUT	1		5/16"	